Table of contents
Linear Unit RHL80
Linear Unit RHL110
CPS planetary gearbox
CPSK bevel gearbox
Adapter kit RHL
T-Slots / T-Nuts
Angle Bracket

Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
General Data
2026-06-14, 13:03:10
瑞可興業股份有限公司 • 新北市樹林區23847大安路125巷28號 • 電話: +886-2-8687-2726 • 傳真: +886-2-8687-2720 Page 3 of 24
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
Designation Slider
length
Mass of Linear Unit incl. Slider – 0
mm Stroke (kg)
Mass of Slider
(kg)
Permissible Load
Fz (N)
Permissible Load
Fy (N)
RHL80-V100 100 5.2 0.8 1000 500
RHL80-V250 250 7.4 1.7 2000 1000
RHL80-V500 500 10.1 2.6 2000 1000
Designation Permissible Moment Mx (Nm) Permissible Moment My (Nm) Permissible Moment Mz (Nm)
RHL80-V100 50 50 50
RHL80-V250 100 200 200
RHL80-V500 100 450 450

Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
General Data
2026-06-14, 13:03:10
瑞可興業股份有限公司 • 新北市樹林區23847大安路125巷28號 • 電話: +886-2-8687-2726 • 傳真: +886-2-8687-2720 Page 6 of 24
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
Designation Slider
length
Mass of Linear Unit incl. Slider – 0
mm Stroke (kg)
Mass of Slider
(kg)
Permissible Load
Fz (N)
Permissible Load
Fy (N)
RHL110-V200 200 14.5 1.8 2000 1000
RHL110-V500 500 20.4 3.8 4000 2000
Designation Permissible Moment Mx (Nm) Permissible Moment My (Nm) Permissible Moment Mz (Nm)
RHL110-V200 100 100 100
RHL110-V500 200 900 900
2026-06-14, 13:03:10
瑞可興業股份有限公司 • 新北市樹林區23847大安路125巷28號 • 電話: +886-2-8687-2726 • 傳真: +886-2-8687-2720 Page 7 of 24
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
Economical entry level planetary gearbox with impressive
price-performance and quality. CPK offers a long,
cylindrical output interface with an optional B5-style flange.
Output shaft smooth or with a keyway. The stated maximal
backlash is kept throughout the lifetime of the gearbox
Ratio: 3-100
Max. Torque (Nm): 48-272
Other models: food-grade lubrication
CPS planetary gearbox
2026-06-14, 13:03:10
瑞可興業股份有限公司 • 新北市樹林區23847大安路125巷28號 • 電話: +886-2-8687-2726 • 傳真: +886-2-8687-2720 Page 8 of 24
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
General Data
Designation Ratio Remark Size
CPS015 3 / 4 / 5 / 7 / 8 / 9 / 10 / 12 / 15 / 16 / 20 / 25 / 28 / 30 / 35 /
40 / 50 / 70 / 100
Compatible with Linear unit RHL80 + Adapter
kit RHL80 015
CPS025 3 / 4 / 5 / 7 / 8 / 9 / 10 / 12 / 15 / 16 / 20 / 25 / 28 / 30 / 35 /
40 / 50 / 70 / 100 - 025
CPS035 3 / 4 / 5 / 7 / 8 / 9 / 10 / 12 / 15 / 16 / 20 / 25 / 28 / 30 / 35 /
40 / 50 / 70 / 100
Compatible with Linear unit RHL110+ Adapter
kit RHL110 035
2026-06-14, 13:03:10
瑞可興業股份有限公司 • 新北市樹林區23847大安路125巷28號 • 電話: +886-2-8687-2726 • 傳真: +886-2-8687-2720 Page 9 of 24
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
The right-angle gearboxes of the alpha Basic Line are
specially designed for applications with medium
requirements for positioning accuracy. The extremely
compact bevel gear stage enables use in applications with
space constraints.
Ratio: 3-100
Max. Torque (Nm): 33-272
Other models: food-grade lubrication
CPSK bevel gearbox
2026-06-14, 13:03:10
瑞可興業股份有限公司 • 新北市樹林區23847大安路125巷28號 • 電話: +886-2-8687-2726 • 傳真: +886-2-8687-2720 Page 10 of 24
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
General Data
Designation Ratio Remark Size
CPSK015 3 / 4 / 5 / 7 / 8 / 9 / 10 / 12 / 15 / 16 / 20 / 25 / 28 / 30 / 35 /
40 / 50 / 70 / 100
Compatible with Linear unit RHL80 + Adapter
kit RHL80 015
CPSK025 3 / 4 / 5 / 7 / 8 / 9 / 10 / 12 / 15 / 16 / 20 / 25 / 28 / 30 / 35 /
40 / 50 / 70 / 100 - 025
CPSK035 3 / 4 / 5 / 7 / 8 / 9 / 10 / 12 / 15 / 16 / 20 / 25 / 28 / 30 / 35 /
40 / 50 / 70 / 100
Compatible with Linear unit RHL110 + Adapter
kit RHL100 035
2026-06-14, 13:03:10
瑞可興業股份有限公司 • 新北市樹林區23847大安路125巷28號 • 電話: +886-2-8687-2726 • 傳真: +886-2-8687-2720 Page 11 of 24
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
Easily connect your RHL Linear unit with a planetary gear
by using our adapter-kit. Design your complete solution of
RHL Linear unit + Adapter kit + Planetary gear with our
CAD-Configurator.
Adapter kit RHL
2026-06-14, 13:03:10
瑞可興業股份有限公司 • 新北市樹林區23847大安路125巷28號 • 電話: +886-2-8687-2726 • 傳真: +886-2-8687-2720 Page 12 of 24
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
General Data
Designation Compatible with D1 D2 D3 G1
RHL80-H16-CPS015 Adapter
kit RHL80 14 60 75 M5
2026-06-14, 13:03:10
瑞可興業股份有限公司 • 新北市樹林區23847大安路125巷28號 • 電話: +886-2-8687-2726 • 傳真: +886-2-8687-2720 Page 13 of 24
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
Designation Compatible with D1 D2 D3 G1
RHL110-H19-CPS035
Adapter kit RHL110 24 110 130 M8
Designation N1 L W1 W2
RHL80-H16-CPS015 Adapter
kit 6.4 62 60x60 70x70
RHL110-H19-CPS035

General Data
Designation Description Compatible with
RHL-4040A Angle Bracket RHL80, RHL110
2026-06-14, 13:03:10
瑞可興業股份有限公司 • 新北市樹林區23847大安路125巷28號 • 電話: +886-2-8687-2726 • 傳真: +886-2-8687-2720 Page 18 of 24
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
Dimensions in mm.
Fixing Element
2026-06-14, 13:03:10
瑞可興業股份有限公司 • 新北市樹林區23847大安路125巷28號 • 電話: +886-2-8687-2726 • 傳真: +886-2-8687-2720 Page 19 of 24
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
Dimensions
Designation G A B H F C E
RHL80-FE8S (side) 11 75 50 M8 30 22 22
RHL80-FE5B (bottom) 11 75 50 M8 30 18.5 25
RHL110-FE8S (side) 11 75 50 M8 30 28 22
RHL110-FE8B (bottom) 11 75 50 M8 30 20 22
2026-06-14, 13:03:10
瑞可興業股份有限公司 • 新北市樹林區23847大安路125巷28號 • 電話: +886-2-8687-2726 • 傳真: +886-2-8687-2720 Page 20 of 24
Every care has been taken to ensure the accuracy of the information in this document, but we take no liability for any errors or omissions. We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice.
• Precise readjustment